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CHENG HWA FiberPatchCord - Pigtail | CHENG HWA ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD.

EmEn:

-JCHEIBRAR ~ SCHIS I ARB R B MG 2 B R R I AR R

EmRs:
- 55 ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B.3 ~ ANSI/TIA 568-C.3 #R7E
- AR TR BEAE 4 9/125(0S2) ~ 2R84 62.5/125(0M1) ~ 2184 50/125(0M2 ~ OM3)
- & ITU-T G657.A K ITU-T G652.D #R &5 - 74 1000Base SX/LX 44 FE A
- BIEAKBEME - 18t ST SC- FC - LC %8R
- SMEMEPVC/LSOH(IEERS) - e ME iR
- e N0R A Aramid Yarn
- AIBKEIE <0.15dB; %1% <0.3dB
- RG1185K:45dB(E 1)
- ERIENTRE 500 k- BRIBINE <0.2dB

1T

Singlemode Or Lszh Singlemode

0.9mm 2.0mm 3.0mm 2.0mm 2core

i m K Multimode Or Lszh Multimode
Connector type : FCAUPC-LC/APC SM, duplex,3M,9/125,2 Omm | i
Default length : M Or Customized lengths upon reguest '
Fiber type : 9/125m
Mode : Singlemode
Simplex or duplex duplex !
Cable Diameter : 20mm ( 30mm, 09mm ) l
PRotng Weens bbbl 2.0mm 2core 3.0mm 2core 2.0mm OM3  3.0mmOM3
Opaerating Temparature “40°C~85C
Tensite strength 200N Armored 3.0mm Or Lszh Armored 3.0mm

Insert and pull frequency >1000

e
Connector type : FC/UPC-LC/APC |
Mode : Singlemode Multimode
Polishing grade PC UPC APC PC
Insertion loss (dB ) : =03 s0.2 <03 <03
Retumn loss (d8 ) 245 =S50 =60 235

SM 1core SM 2core MM 2core MM OM3 2core
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